Kimberly J. Chapman

Education

Cleveland Institute of Art
Bachelor of Fine Arts, Ceramics, 2017

Cleveland State University

Master of Applied Communication Theory, 1988
Bachelor of Arts, Communication, 1981

Work Experience

Twenty-five years of national/international marketing experience with Cleveland area organizations including Ursuline College, Matrix Essentials, The Little Tikes Company and Cuyahoga Community College. Skills include: conceptualizing, managing and executing comprehensive marketing communications campaigns.

Created Docent Designs, a retail jewelry business exclusively for The Cleveland Museum of Art.

Workshops

2014 Corning Museum of Glass, Glass Casting, Silvia Levenson, Corning, NY
 2005 Ox-Bow School of Art Institute, Portrait Sculpture, Tom Bartel, Saugatuck, MI

Solo Exhibitions

2020 John J. McDonough Museum of Art, "hush," Youngstown, OH

Selected Group Exhibitions

- 2020 Erie Art Museum, 97th Nicole & Harry Martin Spring Show, Erie, PA Ohio Craft Museum, Best of 2020 Exhibition, Columbus & Mansfield, OH Group 10 Gallery, 7th Annual Regional Juried Exhibition, Kent, OH Artist Archives of the Western Reserve, Annual Members Exhibition, Cleveland, OH Valley Art Center, Identity: Things, Chagrin Falls, OH The Gallery at Lakeland, Women XIII, Kirtland, OH
- 2019 Valley Art Center, 48th Juried Exhibition, "Honorable Mention" Chagrin Falls, OH The Gallery at Lakeland, The Skull & Skeleton in Art VI, Kirtland, OH The Dairy Barn Arts Center, Ohio Paint/Print/Photo, Athens, OH Heights Arts, Emergent 2019, Cleveland, Heights, OH Florence O'Donnell Wasmer Gallery, Summer Mash-Up, Pepper Pike, OH Valley Art Center, Observation/Conservation, Chagrin Falls, OH BayArts Annual Juried Exhibition, "Best in Show," Bay Village, OH Valley Art Center, Identity: Places, Chagrin Falls, OH The Gallery at Lakeland, Women XII, Kirtland, OH
- 2018 Valley Art Center, 47th Juried Art Exhibition, Cleveland, OH Artist Archives of the Western Reserve, RECAST, Cleveland, OH Waterloo Arts Juried Exhibition, "Brick Ceramic Design Prize," Cleveland, OH The Gallery at Lakeland, May Show Juried Arts Exhibition, Kirtland, OH Florence O'Donnell Wasmer Gallery, The New Masters: Women, Pepper Pike, OH Cleveland Institute of Art, 2018 Alumni Exhibition, Cleveland, OH The Gallery at Lakeland, Women XI, Kirtland, OH

Chapman Resume

Page 2

- 2017 Valley Art Center, 46th Juried Art Exhibition, Chagrin Falls, OH The Gallery at Lakeland, The Skull & Skeleton in Art V, Kirtland, OH Tri-C Gallery West, Emerging Artist Series, Parma, OH Summer Show, Cleveland Institute of Art, Cleveland, OH
- 2016 Ceramics Invitational Exhibition, River Gallery, Rocky River, OH Student Independent Exhibition, Cleveland Institute of Art, Cleveland, OH
- 2014 Student Independent Exhibition, Cleveland Institute of Art, Cleveland, OH

Cleveland Institute of Art Awards

- 2017 Second Agnes Gund Traveling Award
- 2016 Guy Cowan Pottery Association Scholarship for Ceramic Excellence Charles F. Mosgo '35 Fund for Excellence in Ceramics
- 2015 Gund Family Scholarship
 Viktor Schreckengost '29 Award for Excellence in Ceramics
 Board of Trustees Award Student Independent Exhibition
- 2014 Gund Family Scholarship
 Robert Jergens '60 Scholarship for Excellence in Design and Craft
 Women's Art Club of Cleveland Scholarship Award

Articles & Speaking Engagements

Cleveland Magazine, Community Leader, "Discovering the Artist Within," Feb. 2020 Ceramics Monthly Magazine, "Exposure," Feb. 2020 CANVAS Magazine, "Five Questions With Kimberly Chapman," Winter 2019 CANVAS Magazine, "Who's Next," Spring 2019 CAN Journal, "Pearl, Time, Memory: BAYArt's Annual Juried Show," Spring 2018 Ceramics Monthly Magazine, "Becoming Grandma & Graduate," Dec. 2018 Plain Dealer, "Cleveland Institute of Art Seniors Gear Up for BFA Week," May 6, 2017

John J. McDonough Museum of Art, Artist Lecture, hush Exhibition, Youngstown, OH, 2020 National Conference on Education for the Ceramic Arts (NCECA) Speaker, *Nostalgia, What's It Good For*, Pittsburg, PA, 2018

Initiatives

Cleveland Arts Prize, Trustee & Marketing Committee Member Cleveland Institute of Art, Alumni Council Member, Treasurer & Exhibition Committee Member Cleveland Museum of Art, Women's Council Member & Docent

Website: kimberlychapmansculptor.com Instagram: @kimberlychapmansculptor Email: lilkim10959@gmail.com